The Technological Institute of Textile & Sciences Bhiwani



Affiliated to Maharishi Dayanand University, Rohtak, Haryana

3.1.2 Number of teachers recognized as research guides

The Technological Institute of Textile & Sciences, Birla Colony, Bhiwani – 127021(Haryana)

> Phone: +91 1664 242561(4 Lines) Fax: +91 1664 243728 Website: https://www.titsbhiwani.ac.in



 ♥ Birla Colony, Bhiwani - 127 021 (HARYANA) INDIA
 ■ 91+1664-242561-64
 ■ 91-1664-243728

THE TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE & SCIENCES

Under UGC Section 2 (f) & 12 (B)

Estd. in 1943 by Padma Vibhushan Dr. G.D. Birla

Criteria 3

NAAC 2022/ DVV/ Criteria-3/3.1/3.1.2

Date: 09/06/2022

Criteria	Criteria 3- Research, Innovations and Extension
Key Indicator	3.1.2.1. Number of teachers recognized as research guides
Finding In DVV	 Please provide: 1) E-copies of letters from the University indicating the name of the Guide / co- guide recognized 2) Data pertaining to only teachers of the Institution in the latest completed academic year.
Response/ Clarification :	Respected NAAC team coordinator, We humbly want to state that during SSR, we opted out this metric 3.1.2 under optional metrices.
Description	Response Relevant Link :
opted out this metric 3.1.2 under optional metrices.	http://titsbhiwani.ac.in/NAAC/dvv/3.1.2.pdf

Director

Director, THE TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE & SCIENCES, BHIWANI



 ♥ Birla Colony, Bhiwani - 127 021 (HARYANA) INDIA
 ☞ 91+1664-242561-64
 ☞ 91-1664-243728

THE TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE & SCIENCES

Under UGC Section 2 (f) & 12 (B) Estd. in 1943 by Padma Vibhushan Dr. G.D. Birla

Ref: DVV Clarification for Metric level: 3.1.2

Sub: Response to DVV Clarification for Metric level: 3.1.2

Percentage of teachers recognized as research guides (latest completed academic year)

3.1.2.1. Number of teachers recognized as research guides

HEI Input : 20

Respected NAAC team coordinator,

We humbly want to state that during SSR, we opted out this metric 3.1.2 under optional metrices.

DIRECTOR

Director, THE TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE & SCIENCES, BHIWANI